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Men / 9 / 14 yrs.,15 yrs.
Session: 06

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team SC SC 226.450 38.350 36.050 38.200 38.800 37.800 37.250
11 2 1 1 1

455 *Ilya Lacher 12.900 11.050 11.950 12.35012.450
61 *Logan Hodges 12.900
687 *Hayden Brown 12.550 13.000 12.95013.600 12.800
139 *Troy Holman 12.000 13.20012.650 12.550
343 *Yotam Gabay 12.650 12.35012.550

2 Team NC NC 219.900 36.050 36.250 37.900 36.650 36.950 36.100
23 1 2 2 2

311 *Matthew Kim 12.250 11.750 12.250
247 *Tristan Ketting-Olivier 11.950 12.650 11.35012.700 12.05012.500
900 *Taran Ajith 11.850 11.850 12.700 11.80012.150
214 *Trevor Uhm 13.15012.500 12.300
359 *Vinh Nguyen 12.150

3 Team NV NV 207.050 35.700 32.300 34.350 34.500 35.350 34.850
34 4 3 4 3

861 *Caleb Burda 11.900 11.750 11.35012.150 12.30011.000
397 *Brady Hashimoto 11.900 11.200 10.90010.750 11.40012.250
862 *Xavier Thomas 11.900 9.350 12.25011.450 11.15012.100

4 Team AZ AZ 206.200 36.450 33.550 32.800 34.100 36.800 32.500
42 3 4 3 4

844 David Villatoro 12.450 10.400 10.95010.950 10.50012.300
114 *Spencer Robson 12.300 11.500 12.200
841 *Brody Esperti 11.700 11.95010.200 11.000
615 *Xavier Neumann 11.650 11.20011.650 11.00012.300
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